5. Dortmunder Westfalentriathlon - Schiiler A / Jugend B

Ménner

Platz

0O WVWooONOOUTA WN —

Frauen

Platz
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Startnr.

554
555
576
556
557
559
558
575
582
580
578

Startnr.

552
579
584
571
577
551
572
573
585
581

Name

Schelenhaus, Philipp
Sigmund, Max
Rehm, Tobias
Dillenhofer, Simon
Blum, Sam
Stemmler, Tim
Reker, Marlon
Kost, Niklas
Ausbuttel, Tim
Starke, Daniel
Both, Alexander

Name

Naumann, Lisanne
Briichert-Pastor, Carolina
Steffen, Barbara

von Broich, Tami
Baumann, Sara
Pukropski, Rica

Buderus, Vanessa
Ostendorf, Meike
Foschepoth, Vanessa
Arndt, Lisa

JG  Verein pl

91 Tri Team TSG Sprockhovel
92 PSV Bonn

93 Tri-Team Hagen

92 R.C. Germania

91 *Essen

92

91 *Dortmund

94 Tri-Team Hagen

93 Tri-Geckos Dortmund
93 Tri-Geckos Dortmund
93 ISSV Iserlohn

JG  Verein pl

91 Tri-Team Hagen

94 PV Triathlon Witten

94 PV Triathlon Witten

93 SG Eintracht Ergste

94 Tri-Team Hagen

92 Tri Team TSG Sprockhovel
93 Tri-Team TSG Sprockhovel
94 Triathlon Team Witten

94 Triathlon Team Witten

94 Tri-Geckos Dortmund
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AK

MJB
MJB
MSA
MJB
MJB
MJB
MJB
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA

AK

WJB
WSA
WSA
WSA
WSA
WJB
WSA
WSA
WSA
WSA

Endzeit

0:38:34
0:43:22
0:43:27
0:43:49
0:43:55
0:45:16
0:45:31
0:48:29
0:48:58
0:49:08
0:49:10

Endzeit

0:38:00
0:38:15
0:41:07
0:43:15
0:44:11
0:45:24
0:46:32
0:50:03
0:53:29
0:54:43
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swim

swim

0:06:44
0:08:39
0:07:56
0:08:49
0:08:14
0:10:04
0:10:11
0:08:03
0:08:22
0:08:43
0:07:43

0:06:52
0:06:32
0:07:38
0:06:02
0:08:44
0:07:37
0:08:10
0:08:55
0:09:52
0:09:45
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bike

bike

0:21:56
0:22:36
0:23:23
0:23:35
0:24:29
0:23:03
0:23:35
0:24:55
0:26:02
0:25:40
0:27:09

0:20:46
0:21:06
0:22:30
0:24:55
0:23:28
0:24:04
0:24:45
0:27:09
0:29:21
0:29:51
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swim+bike

0:28:40
0:31:16
0:31:20
0:32:25
0:32:44
0:33:08
0:33:47
0:32:59
0:34:25
0:34:23
0:34:52

swim+bike

0:27:38
0:27:39
0:30:08
0:30:57
0:32:12
0:31:42
0:32:55
0:36:05
0:39:14
0:39:36
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run

run

0:09:53
0:12:06
0:12:07
0:11:24
0:11:10
0:12:08
0:11:44
0:15:30
0:14:32
0:14:45
0:14:18

0:10:22
0:10:35
0:10:59
0:12:18
0:11:58
0:13:41
0:13:37
0:13:58
0:14:15
0:15:07



